AME
1
AME8890 150mA CMOS LDO
Rev.F.03
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagramn General Description
n Features
n Applications

150mA CMOS LDOAME8890
Rev.F.03
n Ordering Information
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
Number of Pins
Package Type
Product Grade or Option
Special Feature
AME8890   x  x  x  x   x
Note: ww represents the date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule before Package Dimension.
* A line on top of the first character represents lead free plating such as ATBww.
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for package type availability.
n Ordering Information
T: 1.2V E:  -40OC to +85OC E: SOT-2X V: 5 L: Low Profile
Y: Lead Free & Low Profile
Z: Lead Free
Special Feature
Product
Grade
or Option
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
Package Type
Number of
Pins
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8890TEEV ATBww 1.2V SOT-25 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8890TEEVL ATBww 1.2V TSOT-25 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8890TEEVZ ATBww 1.2V SOT-25 - 40oC to +85oC
AME8890TEEVY ATBww 1.2V TSOT-25 - 40oC to +85oC
AME
5
AME8890 150mA CMOS LDO
Rev.F.03
n Absolute Maximum Ratings
n Recommended Operating Conditions
n Thermal Information